
| CGH TAL 
12163 Prichard Farm Road 

Maryland Heights, MO 63043 St Louis, MO 63177-5010 

CONTRACT INVOICE 

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO; 

PO BOX.775010 Invoice Number:. 2623679 

  

  

          

  

  

  

            
              

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

P, 1-888-352-8892 Invoice Date: 8/22/2023 
F. 1-573-659-7824 
www.gfidigital.com Account Number: | 

Balance Due: $459.83 

Bil To: Mahomet Township Customer: Mahomet Township Office 
P.O. Box 492 512 E Main St 
Mahomet, IL 61853 Mahomet, IL 61853-7427 

‘Account No. _ Payment Terms. - “Due Date | “Invoice Total” = Balance Due 

| 30 Days 9/21/2023. $ 459,83 $ 459.83 
ey = “Invoice Remarks | .: es — 

: Contract Number 2) ‘Contact ‘Contract Amount | -P.O. Number..|° Start Date - |: . Exp. Date 
MAO4D-B9 | $ 459.83 8/5/2013 8/4/2024 

| aw ContractRemarks ; ~ Exp. Copies _-Aée, Copies Remaining Copies 

Please call us with your current meter reading. 10,000 0 10,000 
888-352-8892 

Summary: 

Contract base rate charge for the 8/5/2023 to 8/4/2024 billing period $459.83 

Contract overage charge for this overage pericd $0.00 ** 

**Saea overage details below $459.83 

Detail: ces . ae . 
_ Equipment included under this contract 2700 ok BEY PgeEs 
Sharp/AR-M208 COPIER 

Number Serial Number Base Adj. Location 

114640 ma $0.00 | Mahomet Township Office 512 E Main St 
Mahomet, IL 61853-7427 Le a 

Meter Type Contract Start Meter Reading a 

BWW 49,736 Date Rec, B-25- ZA 

Code | 5S -loO IS 

Amount io R459. X 4. 

Signature { 
Se 

A late charge of 1.5% per month with a minimum charge of $5.00 will be assessed on all past due invoices. Invoice SubTotal $459.83 

If you have any questions regarding this invoice Tet 0.00 
or to make a payment. Invoice Total $459.83 

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS to; L-—Balance Due: $459.83 
Please contact us 

> 877-434-0012 Ext 3900 bi AR@GFIDigital.com 

      

PO BOX 775010 
St. Louis, MO 63177-5010 

Thank you for your Business 
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CONTRACT INVOICE 

a? # ca i ff #5 fn PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: 
. : _. PO BOX 775010 Invoice Number: 2623679 Maryland Heights, MO 63043 St Louis, MO 63177-5010 P. pee 352"8892 ea Invoice Date: 8/22/2023 F. 1-573-659-78 . 

www.gfidigital.com Account Number: | 

Balance Due: $459.83 

Bill To: Mahomet Township Customer: Mahomet Township Office 
P.O. Box 492 512 E Main St 
Mahomet, IL 61853 Mahomet, IL 61853-7427 - . 

Account No Payment Terms | Due Date, Invoice Total Balance Due 
| zi 30 Days 9/21/2023 $459.83 $459.83 

Invoice: Remarks ° oo 

Contract Number Cantact | Contract Amount | | p.o.Number | Start Date Exp. Date 
MAQ40-B9 | $459.83 8/5/2013 a/4/2024 

a Contract Remarks Exp. Coples Acc. Copies Remaining Copies 
Please cai] us with your current meter reading, 10,000 9 10,000 888-352-8892 

Summary: 

Contract base rate charge for the 8/5/2023 to 8/4/2024 billing period 
$459.83 

Contract overage charge for this average period 
$0.00 ** 

**See overage details below 
$459.83 

Detail: 

Equipment included under this contract 

Sharp/AR-M208 COPIER 

Number Serial Number Base Adj, Location 

114640 hm $0.00 Mahomet Township Office 512 E Main St 
Mahamet, IL 61853-7427 

Meter Type , Contract Start Meter Reading 

BW ‘ 49,736 

A late charge of 1.5% per month with a minimum charge of $5.00 will be assessed on all past due Invoices, Involee SubTotal $459,93 

If you have any questions regarding this invoice Taxi $0.00. 
or to make a payment, Involce Total $459.83 

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS to: Balance Due: $459.83 Please contact us PO BOX 775010 
© 877-434-0012 Ext 3900 > AR@GFIDigital.com St. Louis, MO 63177-5010 

Thanx you for your Business 
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Securitas 
Technology 

Se 

Securitas Technology Corporation. 
3800 Tabs Drive 
Uniontown, OH 44685 

MDG2023 00003570 oo 

APYEystt] Ma vcreng [PTA] Vy gf fe lpel Lag] pT af lays 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
PO BOX 492 
MAHOMET, IL 61853 

    

Securitas Technology _ 
ey 

    

" Recurring invoice 

  

‘Your Invoice at a Glance a 
i Involce # "7001344606 
Date 09/20/2023         

$142.50 j 

    
{ Invoice Amount 
1 Customer Acct, 1D 

{ Master Contract 
PO ¢ (if applicable) 

| Total Pages 
RSNA eae ete ae OPN LAP HO AD Lea cab 

  

  

  

  

  

     Toft 

  

  
    

    

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE 
  

  

    

AMOUNT . [ SALES TAK TOTAL Oe 
        

    ~ Fire Alarm Monitoring         

SITEID# 
PERIOD OF SERVICE 

512 E MAIN ST, MAHOMET, IL 61883 | > Lacation # 
2 ‘ O 

200131997 Monitoring Services 10/1/2028-12/31/2023 $142.50 | - $00 
          
  

- Signature 

  

Date Rec'd 
  

Code 
  

Acct # 

2-21-23 
S070 

  

  

amounts} | LX42. 50 
  

TERMS: Due Upon Receipt . 

  

mistenliatstalers) 

BY CHECK 

Cut Here and Return With Payment 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Mail To; Securitas Technology Corporation 
PO Box 643731 

Pittsburgh, PA 15264-3731 

ELECTRONIC 

Remittance Email CashApplication @securltasds,com 
Bank Name PNC Bank NA 
Routing # 

Beneficiary Name Securitas Technology Corporation 
Beneficiary Account 

Swift 
PNCCUS33 

Account Type 
Checking 

  

ONLINE PAYMENT & INVOICE MANAGEMENT NOW AVAILABLE 
    BILL PAY & ENROLLMENT     

nttps://ww2.paysrexpress.comebp/SECURITASES/ 

gw 

  

  

  

    

i“ Co 

Sub Total 3142.50 

Tax Amount $.00 

Totat Invoice Amount (USD) | $142,580     

are (Sia 

For Quest 

Billing !nquiries 

Service Request 

Email 

      

es 

  

lons and Account Changes: 

844-737-2455 

844-750-TECH (844-750-8324) 

Collections @sacuritases.com 

visit us at www. Securitastechnology, com 

Your Invoice ata Glance 

  

  

  

: Invoice 4 "7001344086. : 
i Date 09/20/2023 | 
"invoice Amount $742.50 
Customer Acct iO



    

i Suis Bator] 
10/11/2023     INV23762 

  
  

  

PO Box 25 | Champaign , IL 61824 Date Rec. 
  

  

CRIN Account # Mahomet Township Office 
512 E. Main St Amount vB /s 

   
Ownship Office 

512 E. Main St 
  

Mahomet iL 61853 

  
Mahomet TE 61853 

  

    

    
  

  

  

  
  

    

  

  

  

                  
  

  

  

United States Signature United States - Mahomet Township Office — 

Plus 50 50 mbps downioad/25 mbps upload 
1.00 $ 109.99 $ 109,99 PBX Base Package 

1.00 $15.00 $ 15,00 PEX Base Package Discount 
1,00 $ -2,25 $ “2.25 Call Path 

1.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 Call Path Discount 
1,00 $ -3.00 $ -3.00 Extension 

3.00 $ 10.00 $ 30.00 Extension Discount 
3.00 $ -1.50 $-4.50 [Location 

1.00 $ 2,00 $ 2.00 Location Discount 
1.00 $ -0.30 -$ -0.30 Perted Phone Number 
1.60 $3.00 $ 3.00 Ported Phone Number Discount 
1.00 $ -0.45 $-0.45 It. $11 Surcharge 

5,00 $ 1.50 $7.50 
Co you have & auestion about your bil? 

Subtotal $176.99 
Cali us at 217-353-3024 or email us at AR@PavlovMedia.com 

- Tax $9.50 Questions about a past due balance? 
Total $ 186.49 

Call us at 217-353-3014 or email Us at AR@PavlovMedia,com 

Other questions? 

Call us at 888-799-7249 or email us at customersupport@ccgflber.com 

10/01/2023 $ 186.49 
  

  

    
Website: https://www.ccefiber.com | Phone: 888-799-7249 | Email: sales@ccgfiber.com Page: 1/2

    

i Suis Bator] 
10/11/2023     INV23762 

  
  

  

PO Box 25 | Champaign , IL 61824 Date Rec. 
  

  

CRIN Account # Mahomet Township Office 
512 E. Main St Amount vB /s 

   
Ownship Office 

512 E. Main St 
  

Mahomet iL 61853 

  
Mahomet TE 61853 

  

    

    
  

  

  

  
  

    

  

  

  

                  
  

  

  

United States Signature United States - Mahomet Township Office — 

Plus 50 50 mbps downioad/25 mbps upload 
1.00 $ 109.99 $ 109,99 PBX Base Package 

1.00 $15.00 $ 15,00 PEX Base Package Discount 
1,00 $ -2,25 $ “2.25 Call Path 

1.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 Call Path Discount 
1,00 $ -3.00 $ -3.00 Extension 

3.00 $ 10.00 $ 30.00 Extension Discount 
3.00 $ -1.50 $-4.50 [Location 

1.00 $ 2,00 $ 2.00 Location Discount 
1.00 $ -0.30 -$ -0.30 Perted Phone Number 
1.60 $3.00 $ 3.00 Ported Phone Number Discount 
1.00 $ -0.45 $-0.45 It. $11 Surcharge 

5,00 $ 1.50 $7.50 
Co you have & auestion about your bil? 

Subtotal $176.99 
Cali us at 217-353-3024 or email us at AR@PavlovMedia.com 

- Tax $9.50 Questions about a past due balance? 
Total $ 186.49 

Call us at 217-353-3014 or email Us at AR@PavlovMedia,com 

Other questions? 

Call us at 888-799-7249 or email us at customersupport@ccgflber.com 

10/01/2023 $ 186.49 
  

  

    
Website: https://www.ccefiber.com | Phone: 888-799-7249 | Email: sales@ccgfiber.com Page: 1/2



Date Rec. 
9-25-23 — 
  

Code. 5- 60% 
  

A A 

ACCOUTT # 
  

Amount A qo ‘20 
  

oS ialure hu 
  

   

  

poke 
Landsay Bodie    

Date Rec. 
9-25-23 — 
  

Code. 5- 60% 
  

A A 

ACCOUTT # 
  

Amount A qo ‘20 
  

oS ialure hu 
  

   

  

poke 
Landsay Bodie    



7/23/23, 2:15 PM 

t 

AH Clinic Today's Geais Gift Cards 

Delivar to Lindsay 
Mahmwee 64253 

Livestreams 

All + } Search Arnazon 

Your Account > Your Orders » Order Details 

Order Details 

Ordered on July 23, 2023 

Shipping Address 

-_ Lindsay Ann Brotherton 

MAHOMET, IL 67853-9105 

United States 

, Change 

Arriving Thursday 

  

$176.93 

Condition: New 

Add giftoption 

Buy it again 

Payment Method 

  

Order# 112-212829 

Top Smart Home Products For You 

  

Blink Video Doorbeil | 

Two-way audio, HD 

video, motion and chime 

app alerts and Alexa 

enabled — wired or... 

107,683 

$59.99 

FREE One-Day 

  

Ring Video Doordeil - 

1080p KD video, 

improved mation 

detection, easy... 

165,122 

#t Gest Selier in Home 

Security Systems 

$99,99 

Prime FREE Delivery 

Buy Again 

Order Detuils 

Pet Sundlies Video Games Find a Gis 

Heklio, Ladsay Retires; 

EN« AccguatS Lats + & Graars 

OvEe 

Apply gift card balance 

You have a baiance of $51,58 in your 

account 

Apply 

Marsail Standing Desk Adjustable Height with Extra Large Keyboard Tray, Electic 

Adjustable Desk with 4 Memory Presets Cable Management 2 Storage Hooks, Sit 

Stand Up Desk for Home Office 

Sald by: Amazon.com Sarvices LLC 

{We EAE LT Tess 

View or Print Invaic 

Order Summary 

Item(s) Subtotal: $176.93 

Shipping & Handling: $0.00 

Total before tax: $176.93 

Estimated tax to be $13.27 

collected: 

Grand Total: $190.20 

Track package 

Change Payment Method 

Cancel items 
SRR Se AE 

Archive order 

  

  

Ring Video Doorbell - 

1080p KD video, 

improved motion 

detection, easy... 

165,122 

Rt Bent Satie in Home 

Security Systems 

$99,99 

Prime FREE Detivery 

Recommended based on your shopping trends 
Sponsored 

Page 1 of 7 

jer 
ct 

Blink Mini — Compact 

indoor plug-in smart 

security camera, 1080p 

HD video, night vision,... 

252,680 

#1 Beat Set ia in Bullet 

Surveillance Cameras 

$34.99 

FREE One-Day 

hittps://www.amazon.com/gp/your-account/order-details/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_veo_000_s00?ie=UTF8 &orderlD=1 12-2 128296-03242 12 VO 

Up tu SOS OFF overstock dasis



7/23/23, 2:12 PM Zimbra 

_ Zimbra oo | a 

Your Amazon.com order #112- 212829 

  

From ; Amazon.com <auto- -confirm@amazon. com> Sun, Jul 23, 2023 02:12 PM 
Subject : Your Amazon.com order #112-21282 

To: 

Reply To : no-reply@amazon.com 

amazon Order Confirmation 
seceanaen? 

Hello Lindsay, 

Thank you for shopping with us. We'll send a confirmation when your item 
ships. 

Details 

Order #112- 2212 

Arriving: Ship to: 
Thursday, July 27 Lindsay 

MAHOMET, IL 

Order Total: $190.20 
  

oo 

  

We hope to see you again soon. 

Amazon.com 

Top picks for you 

Panana 3 Piece Dining 
Table Set... 

$159.99 -prime 

Livememory Decorative 
Storage Boxes... 

$25.99 vorime    
By placing your order, you agree to Amazon.com’s Privacy Notice and Conditions of Use. Uniess othenwise noted, 
items sold by Amazon.com are subject to sales tax In select states in accordance with the apolicable faws of that 
state. If your order contains one or mare items from a seller other than Amazon.com, it may be subject to state 
and local sales tax, depending upon the seller's business policies and the location of thelr operations. Learn 
more about tax and seller information, 

This email wes sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept inconyng email. Please de net reply to 
this message. 

https://mail |.mediacombb.net/h/printmessage?id=[177620&tz=America/Chicago&xim= |



(MC K 
1353 E. Mound Rd., Suite 300 

Decatur, Illinois 62526 
PH: (217) 875-2655 
FAX: (217) 875-1660 

8 Opal Drive 
Monticello, Illinois 61856 
PH: (217} 762-3136 
FAX: (217) 762-3818 

202 N, Prospect Rd, Suite 206 
Bloomington, [llinois 61704 
PH: [309} 828-6071 
FAX: (309} 827-2465 

. CPAs & ADVISORS 

September 14, 2023 

Invoice YW 
Account No: 

Mahomet Township 

P.O. Box 492 

Mahomet, H. 61853 

  
Professional service rendered as follows: 

Progress Bill: Auditing services rendered through 8/31/23, $3,000.00 

*Noted difficulties: Obtaining needed information, reconciling between funds and 
reconciling revenue and expenses. 

4/23/23 Total] Invoice Amount $3,000.00 

  

  

  

Date Rec. 

Code 5 bos0 

Amount $ > (ep, 0 b- —}- 
  t 

Signature fad 
an   fy 

Please note all payments made by debit and credit cards will incur a 3% convenience fee. You can pay your 
bill online free of charge with your bank account. Visit www.MCKCPA.com and click on Make a Payment. 

09/30/2023+ 08/31/2023 07/31/2023 06/30/2023 05/3 1/2023+ 
3,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PERIODICAL RATE 1.6% ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE 18% FINANCE CHARGE 
Finance charge is based on previous balance of account fess payments or credits times the above monthly periodic rate. When any balance 
would ordinarily produce a finance charge of less than $.50, a minimum finance charge of $.50 per month shall be imposed. You may avold 
the periodical finance charge by paying new balances in full by the 25th day of the month after billing period as stated above, 

  
Total 

$5,000.00   

    
 



   

‘ee 

Car 
122163 Prichard Farm Road 

CONTRACT INVOICE 

PLEASE REM3T ALL PAYMENTS TO; 

  

  

          

  

  

  

            
  

        

  

  

  

  

  

    
  

  

  

  

    

  

; PO BOX 775010 Invoice Number: 2615480 Maryland Heights, MO 63043 St Louis, MO 63177-5010 : 188-352-8892 . Invoice Date: 8/14/2023 

www .gfidigital.com Account Number: P| 

Balance Due: $6,09 

Bill To: © Mahomet Township Office Customer: _ Mahomet’ a Office 
512 E Main St 

Mahomet, IL 61853-7427 Mahomet, IL 61853-9105 

..°. ‘Aecount No © Payment Terms — ‘Due Date - Invoice Total - Balance Due 
| 30 Days 9/13/2023 $ 6,09 $ 6.09 

7 ep a Invoice Remarks a . 

Contract Number =. Contact “| Contract Amount | . |P.0. Number Start Date - Exp..Date | 
20072-02 $ 6.09 4/12/2018 

- _ Contract Remarks 

Summary: 

Contract base rate charge for this billing period $0,00 
Contract overage charge for the 7/12/2023 to 8/11/2023 overage period $6,09 ** 

“+See overage details below $6.09 

Detail: 

‘Equipment included under this contract 

Ricoh/B/W MP305SPF 
Number Serial Number Base Adj. Location 
GWI51 $0.00 Mahomet Township Office i 

Mahomet, IL 61853-9105 
This is located in her home. 

Meter Type Meter Group Begin Meter End Meter Credits Total Covered Billable Rate Overage 
B\W B\W 10,784 11,028 244 0 244 0.024970 $6,09 

- an fi $6.09 

cou 5 66457 : 
- v 

Ace ount # 4 

AM7ount 7 G q 

guature ] 

A late charge of 1.5% per month with a minimum charge 0 jue invoices, Invoice SubTotal $6,09 

If you have any questions regarding this invoice Tax $0.00 or to make a payment. invoice Total $6.09 

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS to: L_Balance Due: _ $6.09 
Please contact us 

®» 877-434-0012 Ext 3900 & AR@GFIDigital.com 

      

PO BOX 775010 
St. Louis, MO 63177-5010 

Thank you for your Business 

Page 1 of 1



  

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: | 

CONTRACT INVOICE 

    

  
            
  

  

                  

    
      

  

  

  

  

  

Please contact us 

Sy 877-434-0012 Ext 3900 QAR@EFIDisital.com 

  

  

Dor Ee }0 pare i ‘ 
P. 1-888-352-8892 CRT ene e Invoice Date: 8/14/2023 F, 1-573-659-7824 ‘ Tere 
www.gfidigital.com 

Account Number: | | 

Balance Due; 36,09 

Bill To: Manomet Township Office Customer: Mahomet Township Office 512 € Main st a 
Mahomet, IL 61853-7427 ahomet, IL 61853-9105 

[ Account No Payment Terms - Due Date, i ee _ Tn oice Total. Se “Balance Due |. 
| A 30 Days 9/13/2023 $6.09 $6.09 

ee Invoice Remarks ih ee ae 

Contract Number Contact saiok cacontract Amount" |" R.0.Number | “Start Date ps Exp. Date. = 
20072-02 

$6.09 1/12/2018 a 3 Contract Remarks TO 

Summary: 

Contract base rate charge for this billing geriod 
$0.00 Contract overage charge for the 7/12/2023 to 8/11/2023 overage perlod 
$5,09 ** 

**See overage details below 
$6.99 

Detail: 

Equipment included under this contract 

Ricoh/B/W MP305SPF 

Number Serial Number Base Adj. —_ Location 
cw151 

$0.06 Mahomet Township im 
Mahomet, IL 61853-9105 
This is Jocated in her home, 

Meter Type Meter Group Begin Meter End Meter Credits Total Covered Billable Rate Overage NY B\W 10,784 11,028 244 Q 244 0.024970 $6.09 

$6.09 

& late charge of 1.5% per month with a minimum charge cf $5.00 will be assessed on all Past dlie Invoices, Invoice SubTotal $6.09 
. 4 : 

: 00 
If you have any questions regarding this invoice 

Ton £ or to make a payment, 
Involce Total $6.09 

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS to: Lo Balance Due: $6.09       

PO BOX 775010 

St. Louis, MO 63177-5040 

Thank you for your Business 

Page 1of 1



Peoria Office 
Springfield Office 127 NUE, Jefferson Q) | Q UINN JOHNSTON 400 §, 9th Street, Suite 162 Peoria, IL 61602 

Springficid, IL 62701 Telephone: (309) 674-1133 
Telephone: (217) 753-1133 Fax: (309} 674-6503 

Fax: (217) 753-1880 

September 12, 2023 Date Rec q/ Jal. 2% IRS #3 

Mahomet Township Code 
P.O, Box 492 
Mahomet, IL 91853 Account # 

Amount__# 57/9, 60 
Invoice # 208063 

Signature, 7 _ 
Re:Mahomet Township 
Our File No. 900-101900845 - APC 

Ad 

    
   
  
  

   

    

    
     

    

For Services Rendered Through September 1, 2023 i 

    
Date a Atty Description a ee — Task Hours Amount 
08/03/23 TAE Review 

1.70 289.00 

08/04/23 MAK E-mail and letter from 
0.60 120.00 

analyze same 
08/04/23 TAE Continue drafting and revising 0.80 136.00 

08/07/23 MAK ails iii 0.80 160,00 

  

     

   

   

- analyze same - revise and 

aT 0.30 60.00 
08/07/23 MAK E-mails with 

review file r 

     

       
   

  

     
   

  

08/07/23 TAE Finalize draft o 
1.10 187.00 

08/08/23 MAK Review and revise 
0.80 160.00 receipt and analysis 

08/08/23 TAE Review 
0.70 119.00 

analyze re same, discuss with 

08/09/23 MAK Review FOIA request response status - prepare for 0.70 140.00 BE - phone call 
08/09/23 TAE Phone call with 

0.70 119.00 
provide email response to 

08/10/23 MAK E-mail from 
0.40 80.00 

  

  

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



LAW OFFICES OF 

QUINN JOHNSTON 

  LD, 900- 101900845 
Re: Mahomet Township September 12, 2023 

Invoice 208063 

Page 2 
  Date 

08/10/23 

08/11/2 

08/11/23 

08/14/23 

08/14/23 

08/15/23 

08/16/23 

08/16/23 

08/17/23 

08/17/23 

08/23/23 

08/24/23 

08/24/23 

08/30/23 

08/3 1/23 

Atty Description 

TAE Begin a redactions of around 200 documents 

MAK E-mails from 

TAE Forward 

MAK Review 

TAE Conference and analysis recarding 
requests and ‘ith nod 

MAK E-mail 

review 

review 

  

draft and file 

MAK. Review 

TAE Draft official response to ee 
Send to ay 
Review newly produced documents that were 

Ir d pursuant to 
draft response, corres 

      

TAE 

   

     
    
   
   

Task Hours Amount 

0,80 

0.80 

2,80 

0.50 

0.50 

0.60 

1,40 

2.50 

  

   

  

   

0.60 

£36.00 

160.00 

476.00 

140.00 

85.00 

120.600 

280.00 

391.00 

80,00 

170.00 

459,00 

102.00 

  PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE

LAW OFFICES OF 

QUINN JOHNSTON 

  LD, 900- 101900845 
Re: Mahomet Township September 12, 2023 

Invoice 208063 

Page 2 
  Date 

08/10/23 

08/11/2 

08/11/23 

08/14/23 

08/14/23 

08/15/23 

08/16/23 

08/16/23 

08/17/23 

08/17/23 

08/23/23 

08/24/23 

08/24/23 

08/30/23 

08/3 1/23 

Atty Description 

TAE Begin a redactions of around 200 documents 

MAK E-mails from 

TAE Forward 

MAK Review 

TAE Conference and analysis recarding 
requests and ‘ith nod 

MAK E-mail 

review 

review 

  

draft and file 

MAK. Review 

TAE Draft official response to ee 
Send to ay 
Review newly produced documents that were 

Ir d pursuant to 
draft response, corres 

      

TAE 

   

     
    
   
   

Task Hours Amount 

0,80 

0.80 

2,80 

0.50 

0.50 

0.60 

1,40 

2.50 

  

   

  

   

0.60 

£36.00 

160.00 

476.00 

140.00 

85.00 

120.600 

280.00 

391.00 

80,00 

170.00 

459,00 

102.00 

  PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



LAW OFFICES OF 

  

  

        

        

QUINN JOHNSTON 

LD. 900- 101900845 September 12, 2023 
Re: Mahomet Township Invoice 208063 

Page 3 

Date Atty a Task Hours Amount 

08/31/23 TAE Review request from re 0.50 85.00 
communicate with [re 

Total Fees 5,119.00 

— _ Hours Rate Amount 

Michael A. Kraft Sr. Partner 8.00 200.00 1.600.00 
Tyler A. Eathington Associate 20.70 170.00 3,519.00 

Totals 28.70 §,119.00 

Total Fees and Costs 5,119.00 

Total This Invoice = «5,419.00. 
Past Due Balance a oe 18,789.25 

TotalAmountDue = 23,908.25. 

  

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE

LAW OFFICES OF 

  

  

        

        

QUINN JOHNSTON 

LD. 900- 101900845 September 12, 2023 
Re: Mahomet Township Invoice 208063 

Page 3 

Date Atty a Task Hours Amount 

08/31/23 TAE Review request from re 0.50 85.00 
communicate with [re 

Total Fees 5,119.00 

— _ Hours Rate Amount 

Michael A. Kraft Sr. Partner 8.00 200.00 1.600.00 
Tyler A. Eathington Associate 20.70 170.00 3,519.00 

Totals 28.70 §,119.00 

Total Fees and Costs 5,119.00 

Total This Invoice = «5,419.00. 
Past Due Balance a oe 18,789.25 

TotalAmountDue = 23,908.25. 

  

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



Peoria Office ¥ 
227 NE. Jefferson iH 
Peoria, IL 61602 } 
Telephone: (309) 674-1133 

Fax: (309) 674-6503 

September 5, 2023 

Mahomet Township 
P.O, Box 492 

Mahomet, IT. 91853 

Re: Mahomet Township 
Our File No, 900-101900845 - MAK 

Lavoice Invoice 
Date Number 

05/09/23 204831 

06/21/23 205848 

07/18/23 206525 

08/15/23 207320 

PENMERSUN PRP pUgELS ChE BTO 

| QUINN JOHNSTON 

~ v 

“REMINDER STATEMENT | 

Springfield O ffice 

400 S. 9th Street, Suite 102 

Springtield, IL 62701 

Telephone: (217) 753-1133 

Fax: (217) 753-L{80 

Balance 

10,313.25 

3,449.00 

3,169.00 

1,858.00 

es 48,78935°- 

  
PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE

Peoria Office ¥ 
227 NE. Jefferson iH 
Peoria, IL 61602 } 
Telephone: (309) 674-1133 

Fax: (309) 674-6503 

September 5, 2023 

Mahomet Township 
P.O, Box 492 

Mahomet, IT. 91853 

Re: Mahomet Township 
Our File No, 900-101900845 - MAK 

Lavoice Invoice 
Date Number 

05/09/23 204831 

06/21/23 205848 

07/18/23 206525 

08/15/23 207320 

PENMERSUN PRP pUgELS ChE BTO 

| QUINN JOHNSTON 

~ v 

“REMINDER STATEMENT | 

Springfield O ffice 

400 S. 9th Street, Suite 102 

Springtield, IL 62701 

Telephone: (217) 753-1133 

Fax: (217) 753-L{80 

Balance 

10,313.25 

3,449.00 

3,169.00 

1,858.00 

es 48,78935°- 

  
PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



en KEMPER- 
\O*K an GROUP» 
Certified Public Accountants and Consultants 

  

  

1701 Broadmoor, Suite 290 Champaign, JL 61821 Ph,: (217) 351-2073 
invoice No.: 1211654 

  Account No,: }@EEE) Mahomer Township 

Date: 08/31/2023 Mahomet Township 
5/2 E, Main Street 
Mahomet, IL 61853 

  

Accounting services May 2023 - July 2023 - $4,500.00 a qe 
Financial audit workpaper requests - $310.00 

Ly oe 

vonee__U9 23 vaerec___ 9-5-2. 
5 - bose _ _ Code 

    

    

      

  

      

  

   
    

Code 

_ 
Account # 

Account # 
yo ae Amount__ 22405 Amount     

  

  

Signature, Babel . Signature. 
  

  6-30 34- 60 61 - 90 91-120 Over 120 Balance 4,810.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 - 0.00 4,810.00 

  
    DUE AND PAYABLE WITHIN 10 DAYS OF RECEIPT FINANCE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO PAST DUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE FINANCE CHARGE LAW 

PAY ONLINE AT https://kempercpa.com/pay 
TELL US ABOUT YOUR EXPERIENCE AT hity:i//feedback.kempercpa com 
 

en KEMPER- 
\O*K an GROUP» 
Certified Public Accountants and Consultants 

  

  

1701 Broadmoor, Suite 290 Champaign, JL 61821 Ph,: (217) 351-2073 
invoice No.: 1211654 

  Account No,: }@EEE) Mahomer Township 

Date: 08/31/2023 Mahomet Township 
5/2 E, Main Street 
Mahomet, IL 61853 

  

Accounting services May 2023 - July 2023 - $4,500.00 a qe 
Financial audit workpaper requests - $310.00 

Ly oe 

vonee__U9 23 vaerec___ 9-5-2. 
5 - bose _ _ Code 

    

    

      

  

      

  

   
    

Code 

_ 
Account # 

Account # 
yo ae Amount__ 22405 Amount     

  

  

Signature, Babel . Signature. 
  

  6-30 34- 60 61 - 90 91-120 Over 120 Balance 4,810.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 - 0.00 4,810.00 

  
    DUE AND PAYABLE WITHIN 10 DAYS OF RECEIPT FINANCE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO PAST DUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE FINANCE CHARGE LAW 

PAY ONLINE AT https://kempercpa.com/pay 
TELL US ABOUT YOUR EXPERIENCE AT hity:i//feedback.kempercpa com 
 



  
Web Services. Inc. 

Billed To Date of Issue 
Mahomet Township Attn: Aaron 08/30/2023 
Wheeler, Supervisor 

Due Date 

09/29/2023 

Tammy Finch at Web Services, Inc 

invoice Number 

3096992849 
PO Box 2909 

East Peoria, IL 616114 

Amount Due (USD) 
0014524 $2, 900. 00 

  

Description 

New website for mahomettownship.net - 5-6 page website 

1 year of website hosting - 
analytics, website maintenance and minor updates to the site 

Date Rec.__ x, bajp3 

Code S- 6050 

Account #. 

Amount_f Ci 

Signature__}—-~ ~*~ _. 

  

  

  

  

  

Rate 

$2,500.00 

$400.00 

Subtotal 

Tax 

Total 

Amount Paid 

Amount Due (USD) 

4K 

Ly 

Qty Line Total 

1 $2,500.00 

1 $400.00 

2,900.00 

0.00 

2,900.00 

0.00 

$2,900.00

  
Web Services. Inc. 

Billed To Date of Issue 
Mahomet Township Attn: Aaron 08/30/2023 
Wheeler, Supervisor 

Due Date 

09/29/2023 

Tammy Finch at Web Services, Inc 

invoice Number 

3096992849 
PO Box 2909 

East Peoria, IL 616114 

Amount Due (USD) 
0014524 $2, 900. 00 

  

Description 

New website for mahomettownship.net - 5-6 page website 

1 year of website hosting - 
analytics, website maintenance and minor updates to the site 

Date Rec.__ x, bajp3 

Code S- 6050 

Account #. 

Amount_f Ci 

Signature__}—-~ ~*~ _. 

  

  

  

  

  

Rate 

$2,500.00 

$400.00 

Subtotal 

Tax 

Total 

Amount Paid 

Amount Due (USD) 

4K 

Ly 

Qty Line Total 

1 $2,500.00 

1 $400.00 

2,900.00 

0.00 

2,900.00 

0.00 

$2,900.00



S
H
H
 

Card 

Biiting Questions: 

    
testercard, 

Website: 

MAHOMET TOWNSH 
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 

   
Send Billing Inquiries To:   

        
800-367-7576 www.cardaccount.net Card Service Genter, PO Sox 569120, Dallas, TX 75356 

  

        

  
    

        

    

No FISHER NATIONAL BANK Credit Card Account Statement yo August 12, 2023 to September 10, 2023 4 

SUMMARY OF ACCOUNT ACTIVITY PAYMENT INFORMATION ie ¥ Previous Balance 
$17.64- New Balance; 

$170.55 ~ Payments 
$0.00 Minimum Payment Due: $25.00 ~ Other Credits 
$0.06 Payment Due Date: ' October 5, 2023 + Purchases 

$188.19 ; + Cash Advances $0.00 . / v- DD Uy + Fees Charged 
$0.00 q ; + Interest Charged $0.00 “Bltd Ric. —— : —— z | = New Balance a $170.55 Ree 5 fb} Account Number XXXX XXKX KRKK Chdg—— — = - Credit Limit $5,000. . ica Available Credit $4,829.00 Parodie — Statement Ciosing Cate September 10, 2023 

Days in Billing Cycle 
30 

MESSAGES 

  

mount, [7O-SS 
  
  
    

  
    PROTECT YOURSELF FROM SCAMMERS! 

  

We will never call, text, or emall and ask you for your personal informationSonis scammars Will call and pretend to 66 from the Gard Service Center, We will sever dail or text you and ask for sensitive information. such as adeount ar card humber information; passwords or usar hatties,-or social 
seourily numbers. PieaseDO NOT give aut that information, 

If you fee! prassurad or concerned about a phone call, please hahg-up-arid: call #s'at 800-367-7576 {the phone-number located on the: back of your cradit 
card), Our Gard Sarvice Centar team is always glad to. check and can verify the information, © 7 . 

Picase see reverse side of page 1 for Important Information. 5762 0001 BHH 601 7 4 

FISHER NATIONAL BANK 
1550 N BROWN RD 150 
LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30043 

230910 9 PAGE 1 of 2 

Card - 

Pieasa use anclosed envelope to remit payment. 

Indicate name or address change on reverse side and check here, = 

Make Chock Payable to: 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 
PO BOX 569100 
DALLAS TX 75356-9100 
geen Leola potty te footy pte tla] fly tet yfllyy 

15 1127. 4543 vB olaBs762 2645 

Account Number: XXX XXXX XXXxx (i 
New Balancer...” ‘ $176.55 
Minimum Payment Due: $25.00 
Payment Due Date: — October 5, 2023 

Amount Enclosed: $ ° 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 2445 
512 E MAIN ST 
MAHOMET IL 61853-7427 
Mllpet geod fog pgs tbat ght ty fel 

5590614 54370052300002500000470558



ww Card 
Service 

  

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

  

  

Center rdetercard, Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX i 

TRANSACTIONS An amount followed by a minus sign {-) is @ credit unless othenwise indicaled. 
Tran Post , soe 
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount 

$188.19 PAVLOV MEDIA INC CHAMPAIGN IL 

DAVID PARSONS 

08/11 68/13 §531020706007TQDS 

  

  

  

        

TOTAL XXXXXXXXXXKXX0531 $4188.19 Ley 

INTEREST CHARGE CALCULATION 
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account 

Annual Balance Subject to Days in Billing Interest Type of Balance Percentage Rate ¥ | (APR) Interest Rate _ Cycle ; Charge 

Purchases 19.49% (vy) $0.00 30 $0.00 

Gash Advances 19.49% (vj $0.00 30 $0.00   
  (¥) ~ variable 

To avold additional interest charges, pay your New Balance in full on or before the Payment Due Date, 

Exciting news! Go online today and check out the all-new enhancements to the Card Service Centar website. E-statements, additional payment options, 
links to Preferred Points wensite, and other helpful sites. Visit us today at www,cardaccount.net to enroll your oredit card aecount{s} on the newly 
enhanced website. 

Thank you for the opportunity to serve your credit card needs. Should your future plans include travel, please contact us at 1-800-367-7576, 

Please see reverse side of page 1 for important information. 

5762 0001 BHH 001 7 GB 230910 5 PAGE 2 of 2 15 1127 4543 VBS O1ABS762 2445



  

  

  

PO Box 25 f Champaign, iL 61824 

usm wt Mahomet Township Office 

512 E. Main St 

Mahomet iL 61853 

United States 

nvaice Hate:: "Invoice Number: 
INV23085 

     

  

      

  

     

  

Que Date: | 
09/11/2023 

     

  

Mahomet Township Office 

512 E, Main St 

Mahomet IL 61853 

United States - Mahomet Township Office 

   

uf i 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

            

  

  

  

Plus | 50: 56 mbps download/25 mbps upload 1.00 | 109.99 7 3 109,99 

PBX Base Package 1,00 $15.00 $15.00 

PBX Base Package Discount 1.00 | $-2.25 $ -2,25 

Call Path 1.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 

Cail Path Discount 1.00 $ -3.00 $ -3.00 

Extension 3,00 $ 10.00 $ 30.90 

Extension Discount 3.00 $ ~1,50 $ -4.50 

Location 1.00 $ 2.00 $ 2.00 

Location Discount 1.06 $ -0,30 $ -0.30 

Ported Phone Number 1.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 
Ported Phone Number Discount 1,00 $ -0,45 $ -0.45 

li 911 Surcharge 5.00 $1.50 $ 7,50 

Qa you have a question about your bHI? Subtotal $ 176.99 
Call us at 227-353-3024 or email us at AR@PavlovMedia.com 

Tax $11.20 
Questions about a past due balance? Tota! $188.19 
Call us at 217-353-3014 or email us at AR@PavlovMedia.com 

Other questions? 

Cail us at 888-799-7249 or email us at customersupport@ccgfiber.com 

Mahomet Township Office 
  

  

‘Siveice Date; ae 

09/01/2023 $ 193.19 
  

  

Website: nttps:/Awww.ccgfiber.com | Phone: 888-799-7249 | Email: sales@ccgfiber.com Page: 1/2 

 



Payable To: 

Campus Communications Group 

C/O Pavlov Media 

601 N. Country Fair Dr. 

Champaign IL 61821 

United States 

Address Changes or Comments: 

  

Website: https://www.ccgfiber.com | Phone: 888-799-7249 | Email: sales@ccgfiber.com Page: 2/2

Payable To: 

Campus Communications Group 

C/O Pavlov Media 

601 N. Country Fair Dr. 

Champaign IL 61821 

United States 

Address Changes or Comments: 

  

Website: https://www.ccgfiber.com | Phone: 888-799-7249 | Email: sales@ccgfiber.com Page: 2/2



Bi
te
 

    

      

  
  

  

    
    

MAHOMET TO Center mastercard, Account Number: XXXX XXXX 
. Billing Questions: Website: _ _ Send Billing Inquiries To: 800-367-7576 www,cardaccaunLnet Card Service Center, PO Box 569120, Dallas, TX 75356 

. FISHER NATIONAL BANK Credit Card Account Statement 
July 12, 2023 to August 41, 2023 

SUMMARY OF ACCOUNT ACTIVITY PAYMENT INFORMATION Previous Balance $2,674,144 New Balance: $17.64- ~ Payments $2,879.97 Minimum Payment Due: $0,006 - Other Credits $0.00 Payment Due Date: September 5, 2023 + Purchases $188.19 
+ Cash Advances $0.00 
+ Fees Charged $0.00 
+ Interest Charged $0.00 
= New Balance $17.64- 

“Account Number : XXXX XXXX XX 
Credit Limit $5,000.00 
Available Credit $4;812.00 
Statement Closing Date . August 11, 2023 Days in Billing Cycle 31 trey 

MESSAGES | 

  PROTECT YOURSELF FROM SCAMMERS! ° 
We will never cali, text, or email and ask you for your personal informatlérsoma scammers will call and pretend to-be from the Card Service Genter. We will never calf or text you-and ask for sensitive infobriation euch as account or card humber information, passwords or.uger names, or social sacurily numbers. PleassDO NOT give out that information, 

— 
if you feel pressured or concerned about 4 phone. cail, please Rang ip and calt-tis at 800-367-7876 (the phone number Jocated on the back of your credit card). Qur Card Service Center teanr's. always Ylad to-chack and can verify the information, - a 

Please see reverse side of page 1 for important information. 5762 0001 BHH 001 7 6 230811 0 NPAGE 1 of 2 25 1127 4563 VAS 0185762 2516 FISHER NATIONAL BANK Card Account Number: xxx xxx EI 1550 N BROWN RD 150 ww gard : ew Baigater 7 $17.64. LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30043 ervice : : oe Center Minimum Payment Due: $0.00 
Please use enclosed envelope to remit payment, Payment n ue Date: September 5, 2023 

Amount Enclosed: $ 
e C] Indicate name or address change on reverse side and check here. 

Make Gheck Payable to: 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 2516 CARD SERVICE CENTER 
512 E MAIN ST PO BOX 569100 
MAHOMET IL 61853-7427 DALLAS TX 75356-9100 

Sporfaed Ny L EU fenyetedffty py etl fey tog type l OTC Tel ccs linet peat ald ttf pte Pe TALE oe er tb etpteg aly el 

559061454370052300000000000000004



  
e2
-T
 

en
ti
 

  

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXX 

ard 

Xe lite € 

  

  

  

        

TRANSACTIONS An amount followed by a minus eign (-) is a credit unless othonmae indicated. 
nan bon Reference Number Transaction Description Amount 
07/25 07/26 85590616EEHMSLQEK PAYMENT - THANK YOU $603,69- O7/26 07/25 85690618EEHMBMNDHP PAYMENT ~ THANK YOU 

$2 ,022,00- 08/04 08/01 86590646MEHM6SB4F PAYMENT - THANK YOU $254,28- 
TOTAL XXXXXxxXxx 92,79.97- 

07/11 97/12 &631020616007NAFH PAVLOV MEDIA INC CHAMPAIGN IL $188.19 

DAVID PARSONS 

TOTAL XXXXXXXXX $B $108.10 

  

PLEASE DO NOT PAY, AS OF THIS STATEMENT DATE YOUR ACCOUNT HAS A CRED!T BALANCE, 

INTEREST CHARGE CALCULATION 
Your Annual Percentage Rate {APR) is the annual interest rate on your account 

Annual 

            

    

  

    

        
    

s ; Type of Balance Percentage Rate Balance Subject to Pave charge 
{APR) . aa Purchases 19.24% (v} $0.00 31 $0,00 | 

Cash Advances 19.24% (y) $0.00 31 $0.00 | 
  

  (v) - variable 

To avold additional interest charges, pay your New Balance in full on or before the Payment Due Date. 

Exciting news! Go online today and check out the ali-new enhancements te the Card Sarviee Center website. &-stataments, additional payrnent options, links to Preferred Points website, and other helpful sites. Visit us today at www. cardaccount.net to sno your cradit card account(s) on the newly enhanced website, 

Thank you for the opportunity to serve your credit card needs. Should your future plans Include traval, plsase contact us at 1-800-387-7678, 

Please 69 reverse side of paga 4 for important information, 
5762 0001 BHH 002 7 6 230811 0 MPAGE 2 of 2 15 1127 4543 VBS  OLAB5762 2516



Area Garbage Service 

P. O. Box 408 

Mahomet, IL. 61853 

217-586-4085 
  

To: 
  

Mahomet Township 
P, O. Box 492 

Mahomet, !L. 61853 

      

  

  
Statement 

  

  

Date 
  

9/21/2023       

  

  
Payment Due October 25th 

    

  

  

    
  

  

  
  

  

  

  

      
  

  
  

    

Amount Due Amount Enc. i 

$94,50 

Date Transaction Amount Balance 

06/30/2023 Balance forward 31,50 

07/0 1/2023 31.50 63,00 
July 
~~ July $31.50 . 

07/24/2023 PMT #9288. On account - Thank you -31.50 31,50 

07/24/2023 PMT #9276, On account - Thank you -31.50 0.00 
08/01/2023 31.50 31.50 

August. 

--- aug. $31.50 
09/01/2023 31.50 63,00 

Monthly Service Sept. 
--- Sept. Hauling $31,50 

10/01/2023 31.50 94,50 

--~ October Hauling $31.50 

Date Rec'd 

Code —__-~ 201 0 - an) 
Acct # 5 t ? vw a 

Amount $ _.__/| 

Signature N 

4-30 DAYS PAST 31-60 DAYS PAST {| 61-90 DAYS PAST OVER 90 DAYS 
CURRENT DUE DUE DUE PAST DUE Amount Due 

31.50 31.50 31.50 0.00 0.00 $94.50             

  

 

Area Garbage Service 

P. O. Box 408 

Mahomet, IL. 61853 

217-586-4085 
  

To: 
  

Mahomet Township 
P, O. Box 492 

Mahomet, !L. 61853 

      

  

  
Statement 

  

  

Date 
  

9/21/2023       

  

  
Payment Due October 25th 

    

  

  

    
  

  

  
  

  

  

  

      
  

  
  

    

Amount Due Amount Enc. i 

$94,50 

Date Transaction Amount Balance 

06/30/2023 Balance forward 31,50 

07/0 1/2023 31.50 63,00 
July 
~~ July $31.50 . 

07/24/2023 PMT #9288. On account - Thank you -31.50 31,50 

07/24/2023 PMT #9276, On account - Thank you -31.50 0.00 
08/01/2023 31.50 31.50 

August. 

--- aug. $31.50 
09/01/2023 31.50 63,00 

Monthly Service Sept. 
--- Sept. Hauling $31,50 

10/01/2023 31.50 94,50 

--~ October Hauling $31.50 

Date Rec'd 

Code —__-~ 201 0 - an) 
Acct # 5 t ? vw a 

Amount $ _.__/| 

Signature N 

4-30 DAYS PAST 31-60 DAYS PAST {| 61-90 DAYS PAST OVER 90 DAYS 
CURRENT DUE DUE DUE PAST DUE Amount Due 

31.50 31.50 31.50 0.00 0.00 $94.50             

  

 



HEART 
TEGHHOLOGIES, IMC. 

  

            
    

  
  

  

Heart Technologies, Inc. 
3105 N Main Street 
East Peoria, IL 61611 
(309) 427-7000 

  

  

       
  

    
     

      

    

      
        

  

    

  

    

  

       
            
     

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

Mahomet Township 
Actni Maintenance ork Ace 
512 £, Main Stree Tree 
‘Mahomet, 61853 MAHTOW 
United States 

Net 15 days 09/20/2023 [Monthly Billing for September _ 

‘Agreement Typ “Quani jut 

Agreement Managed Services & Backup (Remote} $320.00 

IRMM Endpoint Agent 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Endpoint Detection & Response 2.00 $0,00 $0.00 

Secure Internet Gateway & Content Filtering 2,00 $0.00 $0.00 

Microsoft 365 Account Backup 9.00 $0.60 $0.00 

Microsoft 365 Advanced Threat Defense 9.00 $0,00 $0.00 

Managed Backup Service-Datto (Cloud Continulty) 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

ThreatLocker Endpoint Security Platform 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Total Agreement Type: $320.00 

. Invoice Subtotal: $320.00 

Make checks payable to Heart Technolagies, Inc. Sales Fax: $0.00 

We accept the following redit Cards : American Express, Master Card, Invoice Total:| $320.00 
and Visa, A 4% fee will be charged and collected on alt invoices paid by Payments: $0,00 

credit ¢ard. cre dits: $ 0.00 

Balance Due: $320.00       
  

Connecting People to Information 

Date Rec. Gd. “rd 

Code 5 - 050 

Account # 43%] 

Amount 43 10" * 

pl 
a 

  

  

  

  

Signature   

Woy 

a .

HEART 
TEGHHOLOGIES, IMC. 

  

            
    

  
  

  

Heart Technologies, Inc. 
3105 N Main Street 
East Peoria, IL 61611 
(309) 427-7000 

  

  

       
  

    
     

      

    

      
        

  

    

  

    

  

       
            
     

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

Mahomet Township 
Actni Maintenance ork Ace 
512 £, Main Stree Tree 
‘Mahomet, 61853 MAHTOW 
United States 

Net 15 days 09/20/2023 [Monthly Billing for September _ 

‘Agreement Typ “Quani jut 

Agreement Managed Services & Backup (Remote} $320.00 

IRMM Endpoint Agent 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Endpoint Detection & Response 2.00 $0,00 $0.00 

Secure Internet Gateway & Content Filtering 2,00 $0.00 $0.00 

Microsoft 365 Account Backup 9.00 $0.60 $0.00 

Microsoft 365 Advanced Threat Defense 9.00 $0,00 $0.00 

Managed Backup Service-Datto (Cloud Continulty) 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

ThreatLocker Endpoint Security Platform 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Total Agreement Type: $320.00 

. Invoice Subtotal: $320.00 

Make checks payable to Heart Technolagies, Inc. Sales Fax: $0.00 

We accept the following redit Cards : American Express, Master Card, Invoice Total:| $320.00 
and Visa, A 4% fee will be charged and collected on alt invoices paid by Payments: $0,00 

credit ¢ard. cre dits: $ 0.00 

Balance Due: $320.00       
  

Connecting People to Information 

Date Rec. Gd. “rd 

Code 5 - 050 

Account # 43%] 

Amount 43 10" * 

pl 
a 

  

  

  

  

Signature   

Woy 

a .



FRONTIER 
Important information 

Avold account suspension by paying your past- -due balance 

Immediately, Log inte frontier.com or use the MyFrontier app for 

latest balances and due dates. 

Date Rec'd 10: Z- 22 

Code : 5-10 | 

[33,59 

  

  

  Amount $ 

Signature   

  

   
SUPPORT 

Our new MyFrontier’ app makes it 
easy to manage your account, make 
a payment, track your orders and get 

. Support on the go. - 

  frontier. com/resources/myfrontier-mobile-app     

Page 10f 4 x 

é 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

Your Monthly Invoice 

  

  

Account Summary _ 
New Charges Due Date 10/16/23 

Billing Date 9/22/23 ° 

Account Number | 

PIN ; 

Previous Balance 22670 

Payments Received Thru 9/tt/23 _ 7196.09 

Thank you for your payment! 

Balance Forward ~ . $0.61 

New Charges | 102,98 

Total Amount Due $133.59 

TO PAS frontier.com/- 
WOUUR signupforautopay 

  

  —BOO-801-64652 © 
  

a 

P.O, Box 211579 

FRENTER Eagan, MN 55121-2879 

8790 0004 NO RP 22 09242023 NNNNNNYN 01 001033 O0G¢4 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 
PO BOX 492 
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 

LaUNygeffeR Ly of (PY LH payed peg lef ype 

‘PAYMENT STUB ~ 
Total Amount Due $133.59 
New Charges Due Date 10/16/23 

Account Number 

Amount Enclosed $ 
    

it 

FRONTIER } dl 
P.O, BOX 740407 At 
CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0407 

PT) tos LMR UT ed TR CTE 

Mail Payment To: 

37609521758619348090350200000030b10000133595

FRONTIER 
Important information 

Avold account suspension by paying your past- -due balance 

Immediately, Log inte frontier.com or use the MyFrontier app for 

latest balances and due dates. 

Date Rec'd 10: Z- 22 

Code : 5-10 | 

[33,59 

  

  

  Amount $ 

Signature   

  

   
SUPPORT 

Our new MyFrontier’ app makes it 
easy to manage your account, make 
a payment, track your orders and get 

. Support on the go. - 

  frontier. com/resources/myfrontier-mobile-app     

Page 10f 4 x 

é 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

Your Monthly Invoice 

  

  

Account Summary _ 
New Charges Due Date 10/16/23 

Billing Date 9/22/23 ° 

Account Number | 

PIN ; 

Previous Balance 22670 

Payments Received Thru 9/tt/23 _ 7196.09 

Thank you for your payment! 

Balance Forward ~ . $0.61 

New Charges | 102,98 

Total Amount Due $133.59 

TO PAS frontier.com/- 
WOUUR signupforautopay 

  

  —BOO-801-64652 © 
  

a 

P.O, Box 211579 

FRENTER Eagan, MN 55121-2879 

8790 0004 NO RP 22 09242023 NNNNNNYN 01 001033 O0G¢4 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 
PO BOX 492 
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 

LaUNygeffeR Ly of (PY LH payed peg lef ype 

‘PAYMENT STUB ~ 
Total Amount Due $133.59 
New Charges Due Date 10/16/23 

Account Number 

Amount Enclosed $ 
    

it 

FRONTIER } dl 
P.O, BOX 740407 At 
CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0407 

PT) tos LMR UT ed TR CTE 

Mail Payment To: 

37609521758619348090350200000030b10000133595



  

    

  

  
  

    
    

  

  

  

— 

— : . MAHOMET TOWNSHIP. Page Sof 4 H = 
= 

Date of Bill 9/22/23 FRONTIER Account Number | 

CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY 
Tf your bill reflects that you owe a Balance ‘ : 
Forward, you must make a payment immediately in i local Service from 09/22/23 to 10/21/23 order to avoid collection activities, You must pay : Qty Description Fl Charge & minimum of $133.59 by your due date te avold j Basic Charges 
disconnection of your locai servine., ALL other | Business Line - Measured 

22.00 charges should be paid by your ave date to keep | . . _ a your account current, | Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 
13.98 

: Multi-Line Federal Subscriber Line Charge 9.20 Bffective October 1, 2023, Frontier will no Longex Aceeye Recovery Charge Multi-line Business 3.00 peint the call detail for zero-rated tall-fraos Frontier Roadwork Recovery Fae 1.25 Waage. To view the call detail iog into your | ’ Saye 
oniine account to access your electrenie bill, i tocal Measured fervice 

:10 Call detail will only be supplied whese toll-free Other Chargas~petailed Below 14.46 charges apply. [ ii, State & Local Excise Tax 
7.30 [ FIR LD USE Surcharge 
4,09 Help 2lijnoie compete for jobs in the new economy, | Federal USF Recovery Charge 2 oR Computer skills are already reouired for nearly “8 ° “ _ . 7 ¥ Snarge 3.83 every job today, especially the good high paying Th etate 3 SUreNnarge 4,58 jobs. Unfortunately, not all citizens have access it Universal Service fund «52 to a computer at home or: at school and leas than Ti Felegom Infrastructure Maint Fee .28 one in four minority low-income families have a Stat blic Utilities 
03 computer and Internet access at home and many dinner ti State Public - 3 ies Tax 
v° city and rural schools gannot afford needed iL Telecom Relay Surcharge 02 Computer equipment. Vhie lack of access is IL State Public Utilities Tax-Incremental 

02 creating a digital divide between thoss who grow up Total Basic Charges 
80.33 with technology and those tho doen't. You can holp 

bridge this divide. Through 2 small montaly s 
centribution on your bill ($,.50-825}, you can help on aide Charges . 7 Loo. - an equip tllinois schools, Libraries, park disinicts, Federal Primary Carrier Multi Line Charge 14,98 and other community technology centers to provide FTR LD USF Surcharge 

4,58 access to computers and training for youths and TL State & Lecal Exciee Tax 2,52 other low-income Ihlinois residents, All donations IL Yelecom Infrastructure Maint Fee a? Suppor’ computer and tnternet access, computer , " : _ skills training, school enrichaent programs, and Total Non Basic Charges 21.96 teacher training initiatives. Donations #lli aot 
reduce your monthly phone bill. o make a one-time Toll/Other 
or continuing donation, please contact customer Frontier Com Online & LD Inc, -Detailed Below 690 service. You may change or discontinue your IL state & Loeal Excise Tax 

os donation by giving 30 days advance notice. 
IL Universal Service Fund 

O21 
Total Toll/Other 

.69 
TOTAL 102.98 

MEASURED CALL DETAIL for 
BUS USS CLASS B EAS 

Type of Call Number of Calls Additional Minutes Charge 
Dial Day 1 4 »190 
Dial Bvening 

.00 
Dial Night 

.66 
tess Allowance for 31 Days -00 

Subtotal .10 

*k* ACCOUNT ACTIVITY ** 
Qty Description Order Number Bffeotive Dates 

1 Late Payment Fee 9/22 14,46 
Subtotal 14,46 

Subtota 14.46 

Detail of Frontier Com Online & LD Inc. Charges 
Toll charged to Sy 

Ref # Date Time Min *Type Place and Number Called Charge 
1 SEP 11 4:18P 3.0 bs BARTLETT Il (a .66 

Legend Cali Types: 

OS - Special 
    

  
         



MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 1of4 

     _ Your Monthly Invoice 

FRONTIER Account Summary 

  

  

  

  

Important Information New Charges Due Date 9/15/23 

Avoid account suspension by paying your past-due balance Billing Date 8/22/25 
immediately. Log in to frontier.com or use the MyFrontier app for Account Number 
latest balancegand due dates. F PIN | 

Date Ast 4/23) 2 4 a Previous Balance 196,09 

{ —. Payments Received Thru 7/25/23 -85.43 

Code Shu 70 a "Thank you for your payment! 

A _..._ Balance Forward 110.46 

Account# 2)74%5 Ob 9 63 02. “5 New Charges 116,04 

Total Amount Due $226.70 

  

  

  

WAYS (2) 
: ae ces Bg Fehon TO PAY Cam 
SUPPORT YWOUR signupforautopay 

BILL 
Our new MyFrontier’ app makes it 
easy to manage your account, make 
a payment, track your orders and get 
support on the go. z= 

  

  

  

; i 
iu 

Downicad an we 

4 App Store       
  

  

i frontiercom/resources/myfrontier-mobiie-app 800-801-6652 MyFrontier app 
{ 

. PAYMENT STUB 
a 
= Total Amount Due $226.70 

P.O, Box 211579 New Charges Due Date 9/15/23 

FRONTIER Eagan, MN 55121-2879 Account Number 

6790 COC4 NO RF 22 08222025 NNNNANYN 01 202166 0007 Amount Enclosed S$ 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 
PO BOX 492 
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 

aged ge fan] pal fy MURINE pT Upag Ede Lea El fate fog] pe ffegg tpl] pay Mail Payment Ta: 

FRONTIER 
P.O. BOX 740407 
CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0407 

DafMafefeny ep Epo gg fel frMecaan yf pL TTT fel fy egy AT (eye 

076084214756b15958090302000001L1L0bb000020b705



  

FRONTIER 

  

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 3 of 4 

Date of Bill 8/22/23 

Account Number 

    

  

    

  

  

     

CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY Ef youn bill veflects that you owe a Balance 
Forward, you must make a payment. immediately in Local Service from 08/22/23 to 09/21/23 order to avoid collection activitic You must pay 

Oty Description Charge & minimum of $226.70 by your dua data to avoid 
Basic Charges disconnection of your local service, All] other 

Business Ling ~ Measured 21.00 | Chargas should be paid by your due date to keop 
Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 13.99 

MuLti-Line Federal Subscriber Line Charge $.2 Beginning with this bili, your Federal Primary 
Access Recovery Charge Multi-Line Business 3.00 Carrier Multi Line Charge has increased to $14.99 
Frontier Roadwork Recovery Fae 225 per month, per Line, 

Local Measured Service 209 

Other Charges-Detailed below 15.66 

IL State & Local Excise Tax 7.50 

PIR LD USF Surcharge 4.095 

Federal USF Recovery Change 3.57 

IL State 911 Surcharge 1.590 

IL Univarsal Service Fund 92 
[}, Telecom Infrastructure Maint Tee 228 
If, State Public Utilities ‘tax 04 

IL Telecom Relay Surcharce 02 

iL State Public Utilities Tax-Incremental -02 
Total Basic Chargas 61,53 

Non Basic Charges 

Federal Primary Carrier Multi Line Charge 14.99 

FTR LD USF Surcharge 4.38 

IL State & Local Gxeckse Tax 2.52 

IL Telecom infrastructure Maint Fee +07 

Total Non Basia Charges 21,96 

Toll/Othez 

Frontier Com Online 4 LD Inc. —Detalled Below 68,80 
PTR LO USF Surcharge 2.22 

IL State & Local Excise Tax 1.44 

IL Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee 06 

iL Universal Service Fund 193 

Total Toll/other 12.55 

TOTAL 116.04 

MEASURED CALL DETAIL for Po 

BUS USS CLASS B ZAS 

Type of Call Number of Calls Additional Charge 

Dial Day 3 ,O9 

Dial Evening .00 

Dial Night -OG 

Less Allowance for 31 Days .O6 

“Subtotal .09 

** ACCOUNT ACTIVITY ** 

Qty Deseription Crder Nusber Effective Dates 

1 Late Payment fee 8/22 25.66 

Subtotal 15.66 

Subtotal 15.66 

Detail of Frontier Com Online & LD Inc. Charges 
Toll charged to 

Ref # Date Time Hin *Type Place and N Charge 
1 JUE 22 11:108 10.0 DN SPRINGFLD IL 1.29 

2 JUE 34 i:57e 6.0 DS ATLANTA NE GA 2.40 

3 AUG 03 $:22e 13,0 DS SARASOTA FR 5.20 

Subtotal 8.80



  

—~ oa Heart Technologies, Inc. 

PHEARI East Peart i 6161 : Ne. rast Peorta, IL 61€ TECHHOEOGIES. INC (309) 427-7000 

  
  

  

        
      
  

  

       
  

    

‘ ae Di oice 

Mahomet Township 0/04/2023 | 65065 

rey Maintenance ork Account 512 E. Main Stree Accoun 
Mahomet, 61853 MAHTOW 
United States   

  

   

   

  

    

  

    

  

  

    

      
Terms -|Due Date eference. 
Net 18days (10/19/2023 [Monthly Billing for October _ 
    
  

  

  

Agreement Managed Services & Backup (Remote) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

            

  

  

  

RMM Endpoint Agent 2,00 $0,00 $0.00 

Endpoint Detection & Response 2.00 $0,00 $0.00 

Secure Internet Gateway & Content Filtering 2.00 $0,00 $0.00 

Microsoft 365 Account Backup 9.00 $0,00 $0,00 

Microsoft 365 Advanced Threat Defense 9.00 $0,00 $0,00 

Managed Backup Service-Datto (Cloud Continuity) 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

ThreatLocker Endpoint Security Platform 2.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Total Agreement Type: $320.00 

Invoice Subtotal: $320.00 

Make checks payable to Heart Technologies, Inc. Sales Tax: $0.00 
| We accept the following Credit Cards : American Express, Master Card, Invoice Total: $320.00 

and Visa. A 4% fee will be charged and collected on ali invoices paid by Payments: $0.00 
credit card, Credits:| $0.00 

Balance Due:| $320.00 

Connecting People to Information 

Ue 
Date Ree. 

2 wy 

Code # 

Account # 

Amount 
  

Signature 
    

 



  

Date Rec, | lo/ v/ ZS 

Code ~ 5 eo wi O 

Account #. 

Amount___| \ #9, 85 

Signature 

  

  

  

  

   
VILLAGE OF MAHOMET” 

as E MAIN STREET 

      
   

   ”, BULUING: DATE * PREV. 

a tae | Stat     

  

ERO I TO 
oeu0t/2028 BOR AEz4. 

      

  

  

   

  

    

    

  

oo PENAETYWATER: 
  

  

. Siow FOR DIRECT 9 peorm   “Oct: 2, 2023-et 6, 2023:Liinbs &Bnish Cotection 
‘ Qet 16, 2023: -Oct 34;,2023:Leaf'Collaction’ ~ 

: Ost2t, 003 Binal Droit availa Sa-Noon 

  

        

e 
; 4 graf2023. 

—— 

3 SMadlioker toni ° we, ae : 
Hd ST. Cee 

 

  

Date Rec, | lo/ v/ ZS 

Code ~ 5 eo wi O 

Account #. 

Amount___| \ #9, 85 

Signature 

  

  

  

  

   
VILLAGE OF MAHOMET” 

as E MAIN STREET 

      
   

   ”, BULUING: DATE * PREV. 

a tae | Stat     

  

ERO I TO 
oeu0t/2028 BOR AEz4. 

      

  

  

   

  

    

    

  

oo PENAETYWATER: 
  

  

. Siow FOR DIRECT 9 peorm   “Oct: 2, 2023-et 6, 2023:Liinbs &Bnish Cotection 
‘ Qet 16, 2023: -Oct 34;,2023:Leaf'Collaction’ ~ 

: Ost2t, 003 Binal Droit availa Sa-Noon 

  

        

e 
; 4 graf2023. 

—— 

3 SMadlioker toni ° we, ae : 
Hd ST. Cee 
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RETURN 
THIS 

STUB 
WITH. PAYMENT 

| 
MAHOMET 

TOWNSHIP 
‘ -S42EMAINST 
‘: PQ 

BOX 
492 
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MAHOMET 

IL 
61853-0492 
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RETURN 
THIS 

STUB 
WITH. PAYMENT 
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BOX 
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IL 
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fet alana oe Ais Health 

  

   

Champaign, 1. 6822 ™ 

Breas Hovolen ar Alliance 
LOR AMMA DECC NIUE Seek AMHR A MN DANN Bd OBE oA RRPEUEE ASSN SON” MESURE EMA A Me TEOMA ECON AR RLEMR EMR tok Hd AONE OFA OTK Re NU ECMO A CW OTE OA RA NE ENE HOH 

  

ie Sant 09/4 3/23 
eee nee nen eter azure nneinetbucesaetimuin-nansirrmn: snus wae ~ mpcneccs 

- ; iyolos infor ration 
ae CAR Sete? be . 

Invoice NUMBER: 454 33-072 

SHERETH A DOENITZ Barret Month Premise 
125 COUNTY ROAD 2300 N “es 
MAHOMET IL 61853-8902 

  

fp ltgensye fps tLYy yong peak gg f Eg foe HTpL ELAN ff praenftes 
“eB eee peres Rates Shzge 

See-followin    

  

ages for statement details + 
SoA ER TERR RS ee SOPIS 

Ze 
a LEER LIL eS was Le revue Ofte? EMEY SEER Bees Peary by Chee 

if-you would like to speak to a www.healthailiance.org Make cheeks payable-to Health 
customer service representative, Alliance Medical Plans * 
please call (866) 247-3296 . ; 

Mow Taal Infor ¢ 

Piease do not send messages to Health Alliance with your payment. Payments are processed electronically, and your 
message will not be received. Instead, piease call the number on the back of your ID card or send your message to 
Health Alliance, 3310 Field South, Champaign, IL 61822. 

Note: Depending on how you pay your premium, you may be asked to reenter your payment informaiion. if you are 

currently enrolled in Autopay, no further action is needed. 

Date Rec'd lo-| - 24 3 
- 5-349 

— enitz 

  

  

        

  

  

Amount $ F / j vie OF Detach this portion and return with your payment 

AMOUNT ENCLOSED 
_- ect 94040688201) Signature 7 
hwoce NUMBER: 45433-0142 Th 

$ i 

  

sayenent Sic e Hea Ith cy v a ne 

quay WF Alliance ae 
ha Yr: 

Check # Health Alliance Medical Pians 
Shereth A Dcenitz 9865 Reliable Parkway 

Chicago, 1. 60686-0098     F4O4ObS58201454330L2000000000005 
  

a 

A



  

CE BER LEST IA ENS MERSIN TE AMINES Sm NI SUNN ect oy VAM RCRA URNS Ad oS ES a aw cal eeu PNAS Oe Lena A A iT ON RE CT NG MR Se Re RO Ee ee oA RR SENSES VeEES Ea ycatY aS MEY 

  

Current Month Activity 

Plan. 1L~A 2023 POS HSA 6900 ELITE BRONZE 

Subscriber: Doenitz, Sherath A. 

Member/Reason ‘Relationship Date Amount 

  

         

    

Doenitz, Christian A. Spouse 04/23/1961 90/01/2023 1,127.04 

Tota  

  

CE BER LEST IA ENS MERSIN TE AMINES Sm NI SUNN ect oy VAM RCRA URNS Ad oS ES a aw cal eeu PNAS Oe Lena A A iT ON RE CT NG MR Se Re RO Ee ee oA RR SENSES VeEES Ea ycatY aS MEY 

  

Current Month Activity 

Plan. 1L~A 2023 POS HSA 6900 ELITE BRONZE 

Subscriber: Doenitz, Sherath A. 

Member/Reason ‘Relationship Date Amount 

  

         

    

Doenitz, Christian A. Spouse 04/23/1961 90/01/2023 1,127.04 

Tota  



  

Amerenitlinois.com ; - Customer Service 1.800, 232.2477 Statement Issued 09/14/2023 
LUNOIS 

Arsount Due $697.71 
Due Date Nev 13, 2023 Account Number crema 
Last Payment $0.00 Customer Name HOMET TOWNSHIP 
Fayment not received Service Address 512 £ MAIN ST 

MAHOMET, IL 61853 

    _ Current Charge Summary for Statement 09/14/2023 

  

      

      

          

  

Total Electric Charge 
$224.94 Total Gas Charge 
$69.01 

Subtotal Current Charges $284.85 
Prior Balance 

$312.86 

Total Amount Sue 
$597.71 

    

      

  
    

  

  

hinportant Account Messages 

The current biled amount of $284.85) is tue on Noy B 292 

The prior billed amount of $312.86 is due on Oct 16, 2023, 

This bill includes a previous balance. If this amount has been 
paid, please accept our thanks and pay only the current charge. 
    

  

eee Daily Electric Use (kWh) 

  

    

   

  

  

  

  

5 | = ce 
7 | TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE | A asl =f 59 BR omy as 2 #4 2d as a 

2 
(7731083 $24 738 85E 5 gD 898 6791281 ‘109 | CURRENT MONTH 36.97 kWh 3 ” Sep OcT NOV DEC JAN Fg “a APR MAY JUN JUL Sp | LAST MONTH soe | : 

P ' 
AUG SEP 

1 ‘ S35 
OC 

7° 73° jst YEAR 58.10 kWh 5S 
_ Average Monthly Temperature __. 

_ 7 e Ha 

2g 
emp 7 TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE 

5 5 & me ome ome i mG 44 — CURRENT MONTH 0.12 Tharms | se OST NOY DEC JAN FEB OMAR APR may nn wu. aug sep | AST MONTH eens 
3 

! 1 me Be BaP 86° 52° Bg gg age, zo gs 74° 76° 738 LAST YEAR 0.16 Thorens Avstage Monthly Temperaiura 
_         

Code 
iS) See page 2 fer account messages and tips from Ame} Account # NZ 

“Ameren 
HLLINGIS Signature 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 
PO BOX 492 
MAHOMET, Ii 61853-0492 

        

    

  

  

S$ portion for your records Page i af 4 

payment 

~ Account Number po 

mount Bue 3997.71 
Due Date 11/13/2023 

Amount Enclosed 
  
    
  

AMEREN ILLINOIS 
PO BOX 88034 
CHICAGO IL 60680-1034



“a Ameren Amerenillineis.com 
FLLFTIDIS 

Account Number P| 
Custamer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 
Service Address 512 E MAIN ST 

Customer Service 1.800.239.2477 

MAHOMET, IL 61853 

  

Electric Service Nan Residential Billing Detail-Rate Zong lh ie: 
Fiectric Meter Read for 08/13/2023 - 09/12/2023 (30 days) 

  

Statement Issued 

Anmunt Due 

Due Date 

2 0819312023 - 09/12/2023 (30 days) 

09/14/2023 

$597.71 

Nov 13, 2023 

  

            

          
  

        

    

        

  
    

  
  

  
      

    
  

      

READ TYPE METER NUMBER SURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ READ DIFFERENCE MULTIPLIER USAGE Total kWh 72664936 48258.0000 Actual 47149.0000 Actual 1169.0G00 4.0060 1199.0006 

Usage Summary 
Total kWh 1499.0000 Summer kWh 1108.0000 

Smart Meier 

CHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE Electric Delivery customer Charge $70.04 
Ameren f{llingis Meter Charge 

$7.66 DS-2 Small General flelivery | Distribution Delivery Charge Summer 1,109.00 kWh @ $0.05488000 $60.62 Service Elacttic Deferred Income Tax Adjustment $85.18 @ = -0.710000% $-9.60 

Electric Delivery $87.72 

Electric Supaly Purchased Electric Summer 1,108.00 kWh @ §$0.07594000 $84.18 Ameren Illinois Purchased Elactricity Adjustment 1,109.00 kWh @ $-0.00230408 $.2.56 BGS-2 Basic Generation Supply Cost Adjustment 1,109.00 kWh @ $0.00022000 30.26 Sarvice Transmission Sarvice Charge 1,109.08 kWh @ $0.02032000 $22.54 

Electric Supply $104.42 

State and Local Faxes and | Customer Generation Charge $0.94 
Other Mandated Charges | Clean Energy Assistance Charge 1,109.00 ih @ $0.00183000 $2.03 

Renewable Energy Adjustment* 1,108.90 kWh @ $0,00458000 $5.08 
EDT Cost Recovery 1,188.00 kWh @ $0.00133750 $1.48 
Electric Environmental Adjustment 1,109.00 kWh @ $0.00120136 $14.33 
Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 1,109.00 kWh @ $0.00484¢00 $5.37 
Energy Transition Assistance Charge* 1,109.60 xWh @ $0.00072000 $0.80 
Mahomet Municipal Tax 

$6.23 
Mahomet Infrastructure Mtce Fee $5.88 
iltinois State Electricity Excise Tax $3.68 

Total Taxes and Other Charges $32.80 

*Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes rasulting Total Electric Charges $224.94 from the 2021 state energy law. 

O0
10

5 
22
36
75
7 

DO
GA
21
 
O0

08
41

 
OC

H 
O
0
U
4



a 
“2 Ameren - Anmorentliinois.com 

Customar Service 1.300.232.2477 Statement Issued ALLINDIS 

Account Number 

Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 
Service Addrass 612 E MAIN ST 

MAHOMET, IL 81853 

  

  

   Current Charge Summary for Statement O8/t5/2023 2 

$252.85 

Amount fue 

Due Date 

Last Payment 

8/15/2023 

$312.88 

Oct 16, 2023 

$248, 13 
Payment received. Thank you. 

  

    

important Account Messages 
    

      

  

  

  

  

    

  

Total Electric Charge = om 
Total Gas Charge $80.01 The current billed amount of $312.86 is due on Oct 18, 2023, 

Subtotal Current Charges $312.86 

Total Amount Bue $342.86 

- Electrie Usage History in Kilowatt Houts (Wh} 22-3072 Average Daily Electric Use (kWh) 

Z TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE 

74 W778 1083 824788 aSE OE) «B0B 8G ~~ ax) iast | CURRENTMONTH 40.36 ewh 
ns SEP ocr oy DES JANES MAR PR May WN nf we vast MONTH 20.87 KW wi 

q me 7 61°22 B7® Begg? age aS gaz 740g LAST YEAR 57.23 kWh 
Avarage Monthly Temperature   

  

    

Gas Usaye History in Therms 

  

  

  

  

  

        

| Average Daily Gas Use {Therms} _ 
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TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE 

¢ & 5 tome ta8Ss tz: CURRENT MONTH ta Therms 
aie sr acr Nov DED i Fab MAR wr MAY = JUN JUL AUG LAST MONTH a 76° 717 BI? BAS BHT? gga gee ae 78 LAST YEAR 0.14 Therms Average Monthly Temperatura 

B® See page 2for account Messages anc tips fram Amergn lilinais. Keap this portion far your records. Paye ! of 4 

RS r, Please detach stuit and return this portion with your payment, 

“4 Ameren DP Ses raverse side if your address has changed 
and for details on ofrer ways to pay your bill, po 

ILLINOIS pay Account Number 

Amount Dug $312.89 
Due Date 10/46/2023 

Amount Enclosed 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 
PD BOX 492 
MAHOMET, IL 61853-0492 AMEREN ILLINOIS 

PO BOX 88934 

CHICAGO IL 60680-1034



Se 
4 f  Amerentitinois.com 

Am erenl Customer Service 1,800.232.2477 Statement Issued 08/15/2023 
FUGA OIF 

. . 0 Amount Due $342.86 
Account Number . 202 
Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Due Date Oct 16, 2028 
Service Address 542 £ MAIN ST 

MAHOMET, IL 81853 

Payment Detallg 

  

DATE AMOUNT 
Payment Received July 31, 2023 $248.13 

* Etectrie Service Non Residentiat Billing Detail -Rate Zone Ut.        2  O7HFH2023 - Ca ee 

Electric Meter Read for 07/13/2023 « 08/13/2023 (31 tlays) 

  

  

    

  

  

  
  

  

READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ READ DIFFERENCE MULTIPLIER USAGE 
Total kWh 72664936 47749,0000 Actual 45898,0000 Actual . 1251,0009 4.0000 1251 .0000 

Usage Summary 

Totat kWh 1257,0900 Summer kWh 1261.0000 

Smart Meter F 

CHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE 5 
Electric Delivery Customer Charge $20.04 : 
Amaran {iuinais ileter Charge $7,686 4 
05-2 Smal! General Delivery | Distribution Dativery Charge Summer 1,281.00 kWh @ $0.05466000 $98.38 8 
Service Electric Deferred incame Tax Adjustment $93.14 @ -0,740000% $-0,88 g 

Electric Deifvery $96.42 3 

Electric Supply Purchased Eleciric Suramer 1,261.00 kWh @ $ 0.07691000 $94,908 
Ameren Illinois Purchased Electricity Adjustment 1,251.00 kWh @ $-0.00000322 $0,090 
BGS-2 Basic Generation Supply Cost Adjustment 1,261.00 kWh @ $0.00022900 $0,238 
Service Transmission Service Charge 1,281.00 kWh @ $0.02032000 $2542 

Electric Supply $120.66 

State and Local Taxes and | Customer Generation Charge $0.94 
Other Mandated Charges | Clean Energy Assistance Charge 1,257.00 kWh @ $0.00175000 $2.19 

Renewable Energy Adjustment* 1,261.00 kWh @ 3 0.00458000 $5.73 
EDT Cost Recovery 1,251.00 kWh @ $0.001383760 $1,867 
Electric Environmental Adjustment 1,251.00 kWh @ § 0.00119830 $1.50 
Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 1,251.00 kWh  @ $ 0.00484000 $6.05 
Energy Transition Assistance Charge” 1,251.00 kWh f@ 3 0.00072000 $0.90 

Mahomet Municipal Tax $7.83 
Mahomet Infrastructure Nitca Fae $6.83 
tllingis State Electricity Excise Tax $4.13 

Total Taxes and Other Charges $36.77 

*Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Total Giecizis Charges $252.85 
from the 2021 state energy Jaw, 

Page 3 of 4



ale. 
“7a Ameren Amorenillinsis.com 

ALIS 

Account Number 

Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

Service Address 203 — DUNBAR ST UNIT 1/2 

MAHOMET, IL $1883 

Current Charge Summary for Statement 09/14/2023. 

Total Electric Charge 
    

$36.33 

      

Tatal Amount Bue $36.94 

    Electric Usage History in Kilowatt Hours (kWh) 

et Be en SEY aed Ps “t 204 iat 

40 19 7 7 13 30 44 28 8 

8-8 

SEP aot NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 

71° 51° 52° 37° 32° 33° 40° 48° $7? a8° 

Average Menthly Temperaturs 

Customer Service 1.900.232.2477 
Statement issued 09/14/2623 

Amount Bue $30.33 

Nue Date Nov 13, 2023 

Last Payment $36.51 

Payment received, Thank you. 

  

    

The cur’   

Important Ancownt Messages 

vent billed amount of $36.33 ‘s dus on Nov 13, 2023. 

    

  
    

28 

Ju AUG 
74° 78° 

     Average Baily Electric Use {4Wh} 

| TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE 

43 CURRENT MONTH 1.43 kWh 
' LAST MONTH 1.42 kWh 

- LAST YEAR 1.33 kWh   
    

Date Rec. 4] 23/ 2% 
  

Code “H~ bO7O 00
10
5 
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ont 
Amount 

  

435,33, 
  

Signature 
    

BP Soe page 2 for accountrnessages and tips frora Ameren lilino's. 

ES 

Page 1 af 4 

4 

Keep this portion for your records. 

af yy Please detach stub and return this portion with your payment 

rs Lov 

“4 Ameren BS Soo reverse side if your address has changed 
and for details on uthes ways to pay your bill. 

HLUMOIS 

Eyl Eldest N40 0g 00U p84 ftneet pata AL! 
>O00L05 223b757 OODL 09214549 202 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 
PO BOX 492 
MAHOMET, IL 61853-0492 

Account Number 

4ameunt Due $38.33 

Due Date 11/13/2023 

Amount Enclosed 36 3S 
  

gf€dy tba egal lyf ete dA bad Lage bo HST] 

AMEREN ILLINOIS 

PG BOX 88034 
CHICAGO |. 60680-1034 

~ mem nn amanaAnaa 23M ANANMNANALAAN



Ae, 
aa fl men ell 

fAmerentilinois.com 
Customer Service 1.800.232.2477 Statement Issued 09/14/2023 

FLLENOIS 
. 

Amount Bue $36.93 

Account Number 
Due Date Nov 13, 2028 

Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

Service Address 203 E DUNBAR ST UNIT 1/2 

MAHOMET, IL 64853 

Payment Details 

  

DATE 
AMOUNT 

Payment Received September 11, 2023 $36.51 

    

  

    'Blectrie Service Non Residential Billing Detail- Rate Zone Wh oe gt 2029 (1911212023 (30 days} 

  

Electric Meter Read for 08/13/2023 - 09/12/2022 (30 days} 

                
  

      

      
                

        

          

  
        

                
  

  

      
      

          

        
    
      
  
      

READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER REAO READ DIFFERENCE MULTIPLIER USAGE 

Total kWh 72551347 2490.0000 Actual 2447,0000 Actual 43,0000 1.0600 43,0000 

Usage Summary 

Total kWh 
43,0006 Summer kivh 

43.0009 

Smart Meter 

_ CHARGE DESCRIPTION ; USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE 

Electric Delivery | Customer Charge 
$20.04 

Ameren Hincis Meter Cnarge 
$7.86 

08-2 Small General Delivery | Ristribution Delivery Charge Summer 43.00 kWh @ §0.05466000 $2,365 

Sarvice Electric Deferred Income Tax Adjustment $25.50 @  -0.710000% $.0.18 

Electric Delivery $29.87 

Electric Supply Total Energy Charge ($ikWh) 43.00 kWh @ 3$0.99980000 $4,28 

Energy Harbor 

Fixed Rate $0.0996 
Electric Supply $4,28 

State and Local Taxes and | Customer Generation Charge 
$0.94 

Other Mandated Charges | Clean Energy Assistance Charge 43,00 kWh @ $0,00183000 $9.08 

Renewable Energy Adjustment* 
43,00 kWh @ §0.00458000 $9.20 

EDT Cost Recovery 
43.00 kWh @ §0.00133750 $0.06 

Elegirie Environmental Adjustment 43.00 kWh @ $0.00120130 $0.05 

Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 43.00 kWh @ $0.00484000 $0.21 

Energy Transition Assistance Charge* 43.00 kWh @ §0,00072090 $0.03 

Mahomet Municipal Tax 
$0.24 

Mahomet Infrastructure Mtca Fee 
$0.23 

illinofs State Electricity Excise Tax 
$0.14 

Total Taxes and Other Charges $2.18 

*Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Total Electric Charges $36.33 

from the 2021 state energy law. 
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verizon’ 
PO BOX 489 Manage Your Account Account Number Date Due 
NEWARK, NJ 07101-0489 

  

b2b.verizonwireless.com 

  

  

  Change your address at ; emN4O | 
hitpyiae so.vertzonentorprise, com | voice Hurniber — SOAS 7E/0 12. |   

Quick Bill Summary Sep 02 ~ Oct 01 

    

      

    

  

  

  

  

TA oe feo Gone ROU FY ET) Gog U Rocco) LOL Por) Lo) po . . 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY po3zsazi Previcus Balance (see baok for details) $107.02 

2270 COUNTY ROAD 0 E P18 Payment — Thank You -$53,47 
MAHOMET, iL 61853-8903 Adjustments. - ~$.07 

Balance Forward Due Immediately | $53.48 

Monthly Charges $51.35 

"Usage and Purchase Charges 

Volce $.00 
Messaging * $.00 

Data . $.00 
Surcharges 

and Other Charges & Credits $.47 

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges & Fees $1,78 
    

Total Gurrent Charges Due by October 24,2023 $53.60 
  

DateRectd 9 “(0-2 Z 

Code %2G010_ _—— Total Amount Due $107.08 | 

Amount $. [ (QT. Ox 

Signature 

  

  

  

  

Payfrom phone Pay on the Web + Questions:         

  

#PMT (#768) At b2b.verizonwireless.com .0204 or *614 from Om site: 

verizon’ pa ae 
oO Account Number 

Invoice Number 9945767012 
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY 

2270 COUNTY ROAD 0 E Total Amount Due MAKOMET, IL 61853-8903 
  

Make check payable to Verizon Wireless, 
Please return this remit slip with payment. $1 07.08 

$ ; 
PQ BOX 16840 
NEWARK, Nd 67101-6810 

FT pALDAaE Deeg Lege ag deft gpg] cg ]tege Uf pel Lyra fy pa fey Ht 

  

                      

FI4576 7 OL2OLObY20La23000001000000053b0000000107084



verizon’ 
Invoice Number Account Number § Date Due Page 

Summary for Paul Christie: P| 

         

    

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

              

  

  
        

      

Your Plan |. Monthly Charges | 
, 4G NW UNL Min&MSG+Emall&Data 10/02 - 11/01 85.00 

4G NW UNL Min&MSG+Email&Data 21% Access Discount 0 10/02.- 11/01 13,65 
$65.00 monthly charge tS $51.35 
Unlimited monthly minutes fo _ , ST 

Do never UNL Text Messaging ___, Usage and Purchase Charges 
Unlimited M2M Text Yc ° "fAllowance| Used | Billable | Gost 
Unlimited TextMessage | CallingPlan = _Ininutes} unlimited | 293 | —~ = 

 ernait Mobile to Mcbile. _.. Minutes; unlimited | 255 | =~ = 
mail & Web Unilmited NightWeekend _minutes} unlimited | 101 | ==. a Unlimited monthly gigabyte Total Vole ~ — “$.00 

Beginning on 12/12/22: Messaging . Allowance! . Used | Billable | Cost . 
21% Access Discount Text messages} unlimited | 767 ae | 

Unlimite ; nilimite — | oo M2M National Uniimited wW mited M2M Text messages} unlimited | 363 _ 

Unlimited monthly Mobile to Mobile Fiore & Wiceo ~ Sent __messages| unlimited | 95. | =| _= y Picture & Video - Rev'd ~ , ~—s messages! unllmited | 108 —= i oe 

UNL Night & Weekend Min | Total Messaging $.00 
Unilinited monthly OF FPEAK Data | {Allowance} Used | Billable | Cost 

Gigabyte Usage gigabytes | unlimited 694 a — 
UNL Picture/Video MSG Total Data : = “$00 
Unlimited monthly Picture & Video ; 

Total Usage and Purchase Charges $.00 

Have mcre questions about your charges? Surcharges 
Gat details for usage charges at Fed Universal Service Charge , re) 
beb.verizonwiteless.com. Regulatory Charge . 46 

$.47 

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees . . 
IL-State 911 Fee , 1,50 

IL Telecom Relay Srvc Fee a 02 

IL State Telecom Excise Tax - _ ; 26 

$1.78 

Total Current Charges for fin oo $53.60 -  



verizon’ 
PO BOX 489 : Manage Your Account Account Number | Date Due 
NEWARK, NJ 07101-0489 7 

  

    B b2b.verizonwireless.com Past Due 

    

  

  

  

    

    

  

  

  

  

Peano ou wieae a [Invoice Number | 9943352499 
http://sso,verlzonanterpiise.coin : ss 

Quick Bill Summary Aug 02 ~ San 04 

Ve Nfe tage hfoneg fag gy tagged tetedagaldfoagg Ht Uf iota af] yg] 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY R00404706 Previous. Balance (see back for detajls) $53.47 

2270 COUNTY ROAD OE Pipe No Payment Received $.00 

MAHOMET, IL 61853-8903 | Balance Forward Due aneitly $53.47 

~- Monthly Charges - —_ $51.35 

Usage and Purchase Charges 

Voice , $.00 

Messaging $.00 

Data $,00 
Surcharges 

and Other Charges & Credits $.42_ 

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges & Fees $1.78 

Date Rec. MA ae, a , Totai Current Charges Due by September 23, 2023 $53.55 

Total Amount Due $107.02 

  

Amount #53, bX. 
  

sinaue_ Ltd \ 
  

      

       

  

   

  

Pay from phone | Payonthe Web | Questions, . . 
. #PMT (#768) At b2b.verizonwireless.com 1. 800. 922) 0204 or*611 from your phone 

verizon” oe 7 Bill bate 7 a 
Account Number 

          

  

invoice Number 9943352499 
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY . 
2276 COUNTY ROAD 0 & 

MAHOMET, IL 61853-8903 Total Amount Due 

Make check payable to Verizon Wirsless, 
Please return this remit silp with payment, $1 07.02 

  

                      

$ S113] (ast 

PO BOX 16810 
NEWARK, NJ 07701-6810 

9943352499010b420162300000100000005355000000L07024

verizon’ 
PO BOX 489 : Manage Your Account Account Number | Date Due 
NEWARK, NJ 07101-0489 7 

  

    B b2b.verizonwireless.com Past Due 

    

  

  

  

    

    

  

  

  

  

Peano ou wieae a [Invoice Number | 9943352499 
http://sso,verlzonanterpiise.coin : ss 

Quick Bill Summary Aug 02 ~ San 04 

Ve Nfe tage hfoneg fag gy tagged tetedagaldfoagg Ht Uf iota af] yg] 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY R00404706 Previous. Balance (see back for detajls) $53.47 

2270 COUNTY ROAD OE Pipe No Payment Received $.00 

MAHOMET, IL 61853-8903 | Balance Forward Due aneitly $53.47 

~- Monthly Charges - —_ $51.35 

Usage and Purchase Charges 

Voice , $.00 

Messaging $.00 

Data $,00 
Surcharges 

and Other Charges & Credits $.42_ 

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges & Fees $1.78 

Date Rec. MA ae, a , Totai Current Charges Due by September 23, 2023 $53.55 

Total Amount Due $107.02 

  

Amount #53, bX. 
  

sinaue_ Ltd \ 
  

      

       

  

   

  

Pay from phone | Payonthe Web | Questions, . . 
. #PMT (#768) At b2b.verizonwireless.com 1. 800. 922) 0204 or*611 from your phone 

verizon” oe 7 Bill bate 7 a 
Account Number 

          

  

invoice Number 9943352499 
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY . 
2276 COUNTY ROAD 0 & 

MAHOMET, IL 61853-8903 Total Amount Due 

Make check payable to Verizon Wirsless, 
Please return this remit silp with payment, $1 07.02 

  

                      

$ S113] (ast 

PO BOX 16810 
NEWARK, NJ 07701-6810 

9943352499010b420162300000100000005355000000L07024



verizon’            
Invoice Number § Account Number Date Due Page 

pidae Reh oe 

Overview of Lines 

        

    

    
  

Usage Surcharges Taxes, 

and and Other Governmental Third-Party — Voice , 

Page Monthly Purchase Equipment Chargesand Surcharges Charges Total Plan Messaging Data Voice Messaging Data 

Lines Charges Number Charges Charges Charges Credits aniFees (includesTax) Charges Usage Usage" Usage Roaning Reaming Roaming 

TR 2 Christie 4. $9135 — $42 $1.78 = $53.55 | 328 1520 _—‘1.307GB = — — 

Total Current Charges $51.35 $.00 $00 . $42 $1.78 $.00 $5355 |  

verizon’            
Invoice Number § Account Number Date Due Page 

pidae Reh oe 

Overview of Lines 

        

    

    
  

Usage Surcharges Taxes, 

and and Other Governmental Third-Party — Voice , 

Page Monthly Purchase Equipment Chargesand Surcharges Charges Total Plan Messaging Data Voice Messaging Data 

Lines Charges Number Charges Charges Charges Credits aniFees (includesTax) Charges Usage Usage" Usage Roaning Reaming Roaming 

TR 2 Christie 4. $9135 — $42 $1.78 = $53.55 | 328 1520 _—‘1.307GB = — — 

Total Current Charges $51.35 $.00 $00 . $42 $1.78 $.00 $5355 |  



  

verizon’ 
: |nvoice Number Account Number 

Summary for Paul Christie: J 

       

  

    

  

  

    

      

    

    

  

    

            

  

  
  

  

Your Plan oe Monthly Charges 
4G NWUNL Min&MsG+EmallaData 09/02 ~ 10/04 65,00 

4G NW UNL Min&MSG+Email&data 21% Access Discount _ o9/o2— 10/01 — ~ 13.65 
$65.00 monthly charge $51.35 
Unlimited monthly minutes , , 

UNL Text Messaging Usage and Purchase Charges | | | 
Unilmited M2M Text Voice _ Allowance] Used | Billable | Cost 
Unlimited Text Message Cailing Plan 7 minutes; unlimited | 328 “ie -- 

Mobile to Mobile , minutes unlimited , 324. | -=_ — 
Email & Web Unilmited Night’Weekend minutes} Unlimited’ |” W77- -— -- 
Unlimited monthly gigabyte Totat Volce ; , ae $00 

Beginning on 12/12/22: Messaging Allowance} Used | Billable | Cost. 
21% Access Discount Text -  messages| unlimited | 854 -~ -- 

Unllmited M2M Text messages] unlimited | 511 -- =- M2M National Unlimited 9°83 | Un a 
Unlimited morithtv Mobile ta Mobi Picture & Video - Sent _ messages} unlimited | 51 -- -- 
mime monin'y pone Picture & Video — Rev'd messages} unlimited | 104 | -- | —- 

UNL Night & Weekend Min Total Messaging $.00 
Unlimited monthly OFFPEAK Data -lAllowance| Used | Billable | Cost 

Gigabyte Usage gigabytes} unilmited 1.307 = = 
UNL Picture/Video MSG Totai Data : : “$.00 

Unlimited monthly Picture & Video , , 
Total Usage and Purchase Charges : . , $.00 

Have mora questions about your charges? Surcharges . 
Get details for usage Charges at Fed Universal Service Charge 26 
b2h.verlzonwireless.com. Reguiatory Charge 16 

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees 

IL State 911 Fee 1.50 
IL Telecom Relay Srvc Fee , © 02 
IL State Telecom Excise Tax 26. 

$1.78   Total Current Charges to : . $53.55



site. Lo 
“a Ameren Amerenillingis.com Statement Issued nies 

Customer Servicg 1.800,232.2477 
09/75/2023 

HLS 
Amount Bue $68.53 
Due Date Noy 14, 2023 

Account Number a 
Last Payment $66.46 Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETE Payment received. Thank yeu. Sarvice Address . 502 NLOMBARB ST 

MAHOMET, JL 61853 

      _ Current Charge Suminary far Statement O9/t5/202% . 
Total Electric Charge 

$68.53 

  

important Account Messages 
        

  

  

Total Amount Que 
; $88.53 cine = 

  

Electric Usage History in Kilowatt Hours {kWh} 

  

| TIME PERIOD 
| 

Pe Se ae Lows : Bt He ee? Sy sad a ses : nee 

iy pitt oy cd Mee Bis. yen Sreast fea i pet 

aot x res fe" ew, i Pos ¢ ee Bat a7 so! 

Roy Bere ad fh. tes sol 4 = ne Pera cer ant ee | 

            

The current billed amount of $68.53 is due on Ney 14, 2023.   
- Average Daily Efactrie Use (kWh) 

AVG. DAILY USE 

    
            

  

  

  

ce
rt
 

            

Fe 8810942 14g tg 108 104g? 6 8G gD 04 | CURRENT MONTH 3.43 kWh Sep OCT NOY DEG JAN FER. MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG eP | LAST MONTH 2 eth 3 

} % aid ' UN 

i 
4 

71° gi 51? aie 32° 83° 46° 4g° §7° 8g° 74° 75° 73° | LAST YEAR 2.73 kWh 3 

__ Averags Monthly Temparature 
_ i E 

3 

__ O97 -L P09 ee 
: 

. 

-) 284 aeg CELC hb 

EB See page 2forace ount messages and tips from Ameren tIhinois. Keep this portion far your records. Page 1 of 4 BS Pe 
Please detach stub and raturn this Portion with your payment, 

Wd fl meri ii BD Sea reverse sida it your address has changed LINDIS 
and for details an other ways to pay your bill, Account Number Po 

Amount Dus 968,53 
Due Date 11/14/2023 
Amount Enclosed Wloctvaf lft jeter] ffl fotval yy hdyeppll yf tft 

7002592 2237032 ooc01 092139 102Z A AUTO" SCH B-DIGIT 61883 
PO Bag CWNSHIP CEMETE 

peed tt GD ALU EA pete b yg ff load ff age MAHOMET, IL 61853-0492 
AMEREN ILLINOIS 
PC BOX 88034 
CHICAGO {L 60680-1034 

LOVAAONAN Anasise saeng name ene 
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xv. 
ey 

Aimeyenttiinals.com 

Am ere: ii 
Customer Service 1.800.232.2477 

Statement Issued 09/15/2023 

CET. a 
Amount Due $6b.53 

Fe 
Account Number 

Due Date Nov 14, 2028 

Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETE 

Service Address 50? N LOMBARD ST 

MAHOMET, IL 61853 
   

    

‘Payment Betails — 

    

DATE 
AMOUNT 

Payment Received September 11, 2023 
$68.46 

   

   

   
Electric Service Non Residential Billing Detail - Rate Zone lil 

Electric Meter Read for 3/14/2023 - 09/13/2023 (30 days) 

READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ READ DIFFERENCE © MULTIPLIER 
USAGE 

Total kWh 71859152 4285.0000 Actual 4191.0000 Actual 94.9000 1,0000 94.0000 

  

i 

  

a 
ee
e 

Usage Summary 

i 

i 
neem

 

  

  

      

  

          

    

Total kWh 
94.0000 Summer kWh 

94.0300 

ee
 

ee _ _ _. ee 

Smart Mater 

i
 

. CHARGE DESCRIPTION — 
USAGE UNIT — , RATE CHARGE 

Electric Delivery Customer Charge 

$20.04 

Ameran Itlinois Meter Charge 

$7.66 

DS-2 Small General Delivery Distribution Delivery Charge Summer 
94.00 kWh @ $0.05486000 $5.14 

Service Flgctric Deferred Income Tax Adjustment 
$28.38 @ -0.710G00% $0.20 

Electric Delivery $32.84 

ee
 ae 

Electric Supply Total Energy Charge ($/kWh) 
94.00 kWh @ $0.09920900 $9.38 

Energy Harbor 

Fixed Rate $0.0998 Electric Supply $9.38 

State and Local Taxes and Customer Generation Charge 

$0.94 

Other Mandated Charges Clean Energy Assistance Charge 
94.00 kWh @ $0,00183000 $0.17 

Renewable Energy Adjustment™ 
94.00 kWh @ $0,00458000 $0.43 

EDT Cost Recovery 
94.06 kWh @ $0.00133750 $0.13 

Flectric Environmental Adiustment 
- 94,06 kWh @ §0.00120130 

$0.11 

Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 
94.00 kWh @ 3 9.00484000 

§0,45 

Energy Transition Assistance Charge” 
94.06 kWh @ $0,00072000 

$0.07 

| llkinais State Electricity Excise Tax 

$0.34 

Total Taxes and Other Charges $2.61 

a
 

ee 

*Includes mandated charges and programs, and ather changes resulting 
Total Electric Sharges $44.63 

from the 2021 state energy law. 

ee Details From Your Electzic Supoiier 

Energy Harbor 

www.energyharbor.com 

888.254.6359             
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J & N Lawncare and Landscaping, Inc 

601 E. Main St. Ste 118 

  

  

      

Invoice 
  

  

      

  

  

        

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

   
  

      

Date Invoice # Mahomet, IL 61853 ; 
217-369-7693 

9/29/2023 22824 

Bill To 

Mahomet Township Cemeteries 
521 E. Main St 

Mahomet, IL 61853 

P.O. No. Terms Project 

Quantity Description Rate Amount 

1 | September mowing and trimming of cemeteries and township building on Main St. 4,040.00 4,040.00 

“ ; -” 

Date Rec. [ O G LAD 

Code_ _ C- C O22 

_ Account # 22.904 
. " " _— 

Amount { p 3 

Signature 

- Total $4,040.00 
  

  

  

 

J & N Lawncare and Landscaping, Inc 

601 E. Main St. Ste 118 
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Date Invoice # Mahomet, IL 61853 ; 
217-369-7693 

9/29/2023 22824 

Bill To 

Mahomet Township Cemeteries 
521 E. Main St 

Mahomet, IL 61853 

P.O. No. Terms Project 

Quantity Description Rate Amount 

1 | September mowing and trimming of cemeteries and township building on Main St. 4,040.00 4,040.00 

“ ; -” 

Date Rec. [ O G LAD 

Code_ _ C- C O22 

_ Account # 22.904 
. " " _— 

Amount { p 3 

Signature 

- Total $4,040.00 
  

  

  

 




